Organisation Name

Dun Laoghaire Rathdown County Council
Dun Laoghaire Rathdown County Council
Dun Laoghaire Rathdown County Council
Dun Laoghaire Rathdown County Council
Dun Laoghaire Rathdown County Council
Dun Laoghaire Rathdown County Council
Dun Laoghaire Rathdown County Council
Dun Laoghaire Rathdown County Council
Dun Laoghaire Rathdown County Council
Dun Laoghaire Rathdown County Council

Scheme Code
1000PUB1001
1000PUB1002
1000PUB1004
1000PUB1006
1000PUB1007
1000PUB1008
1000PRI1010
1000PRI1012
1000PRI1009
1000PRI1011

Scheme Name

DLR Zone 1

DLR Zone 2

DLR Zone 4

DLR Zone 6

DLR Zone 7

DLR Zone 8

Carrickmines Golf Club

Dun Laoighre Golf Club, Ballyman Road, Enniskerry, Co. Dublin
Private St. Columba's College

The Hazel House, Mutton Lane, Tibradden, Dublin 16

Supply Type

PWS
PWS
PWS
PWS
PWS
PWS
PRI
PRI
PRI
PRI

Source Type

Mixture
Mixture
GR
Mixture
Mixture
Mixture
GR
GR
Mixture
GR

Population Served

45293
35592
466
40730
41165
48113
50
200
400
200

Volume Supplied

11057
17594
92
7237
12448
7665
1

500
49

10

Scheme Start Date

01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
01/01/2009 00:00
02/05/2014 00:00
01/01/2019 00:00
13/08/2013 00:00
01/01/2019 00:00

Scheme End Date

05/03/2019 00:00



